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1

2
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

British Veterans Open 2025
M6-73 29/03/2025

UEL-SportsDock

Results

Pos Name

1 STEVEN BOWLES WESTLAND JC

2 ROBERT HORNER BRIGHTON JUDO CLUB

3 DANIEL GIBBONS UNITED JUDO

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:21

1:02

3:15

STEVEN ROBERT
GIBBONS BOWLES HORNER

BRIGHTON JUDO CLUB

1D 5D 2D

UNITED JUDO WESTLAND JC

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

3 LOSS

0

0

3

2

13

1

1

10

2
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DANIEL
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3 Judoka
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